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18/8 STAINLESS STEEL SANDWICH BOTTOM 
INNER LID PRESSURE COOKER
(Induction-Friendly, 5 mm Aluminium Bottom Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

2 Ltr. SPCIL2 2510 8

3 Ltr. SPCIL3 2970 8

3.5 Ltr. SPCIL35 3220 8

 5 Ltr. SPCIL5 3600 8

5.5 Ltr.  SPCIL55 3730 6

7 Ltr.  SPCIL7 4590 4

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.5 Ltr.   PCEU15 2200 8

2 Ltr.   PCEU2 2610 8

3 Ltr.   PCEU3 3090 8

3.5 Ltr.  PCEU35 3340 6

5 Ltr.   PCEU5 3720 6

5.5 Ltr.  PCEU55 3870 6

HANDI SHAPE INNER LID EUROPA 
PRESSURE COOKER
(Induction-Friendly, 5 mm Aluminium Bottom Thickness)

18/8 STAINLESS STEEL REGULAR OUTER LID 
PRESSURE COOKER (Induction-Friendly,
5 mm Aluminium Bottom Thickness, Silicone Gasket)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

2 Ltr.   TCSB2 2480 8

3 Ltr.  TCSB3 2730 8

5 Ltr.  TCSB5 3570 8

7 Ltr.  TCSB7 4090 4

8 Ltr.  TCSB8 4340 4

10 Ltr.  TCSB10 4990 4

PRESSURE COOKER COMBO SET 
(Induction-Friendly, 5 mm Aluminium  
Bottom Thickness, Silicone Gasket)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

3 Ltr. + 2 Ltr. DUOPANMN 3950 6

5 Ltr. + 3.5 Ltr. DUOPANJR 5140 4

7 Ltr. + 4.5 Ltr. DUOPANSR 5880 4

DEEP PAN PRESSURE COOKER 
(Induction-Friendly, 5 mm Aluminium  
Bottom Thickness, Silicone Gasket)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

2 Ltr.* Mini PPWCMN 2280 10

3.5 Ltr.* Junior PPWCJR 2830 8

4.5 Ltr.* Senior PPWCSR 3310 6

6 Ltr.* Jumbo PPWCJU 4090 4

2 Ltr. Mini PPWCMN 1345 10

3.5 Ltr. Junior PPWCJR 1755 8

4.5 Ltr.  Senior PPWCSR 2000 6

6 Ltr. Jumbo  PPWCJU 2355 4
*With Lid
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18/8 STAINLESS STEEL SPLENDID PLUS 
PRESSURE COOKER [WITH EXTRA GLASS LID]
(Induction-Friendly, 5 mm Aluminium 
Bottom Thickness, Silicone Gasket)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.5 Ltr. PR15SPHL 2380 9

2.5 Ltr. PR25SPHL 2770 9

3.5 Ltr. PR35SPHL 3120 6

5.5 Ltr. PR55SPHL 3780 6

6.5 Ltr. PR65SPHL 3940 6

18/8 STAINLESS STEEL MAGIC PRESSURE 
COOKER [WITH 2 EXTRA LIDS]
(Induction-Friendly, 5 mm Aluminium Bottom 
Thickness, Silicone Gasket)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

3.5 Ltr. SMGPC35 4030 6

5.5 Ltr. SMGPC55 4550 6

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.5 Ltr. PTPC15 3650 8

2 Ltr. PTPC2 3740 8

3 Ltr. PTPC3 4195 8

5 Ltr. PTPC5 4930 8

7 Ltr. PTPC7 5580 4

2 Ltr. Mini PT-MN 3510 10

3.5 Ltr. Junior PT-JR 4340 8

4.5 Ltr. Senior PT-SR 4620 6

PLATINUM TRIPLY OUTER LID  
PRESSURE COOKER (Induction-Friendly,  
2.5 mm Body Thickness, Silicone Gasket)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.5 Ltr. PTIPC15 2990 8

3 Ltr. PTIPC3 3790 8

5 Ltr. PTIPC5 4290 6

PLATINUM TRIPLY INNER LID 
PRESSURE COOKER (Induction-Friendly, 
2.5 mm Body Thickness, Silicone Gasket)

NUTRIMAX PRESSURE COOKER 
[WITH EXTRA GLASS LID]
(Induction-Friendly)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

3.5 Ltr. NMPC35 6550 6

5.5 Ltr.  NMPC55 7290 4

New
Product
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ZEST INDUCTO OMNI TAWA 
(Induction-Friendly, 4 mm Thickness)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

25 cm IZOT25 1265 12

28 cm IZOT28 1495 12

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

28cm IZFMT28 1470 12

ZEST FLAT MULTI TAWA
(Induction-Friendly, 4 mm Thickness)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

18 cm IZFP18 795 12

20 cm IZFP20 920 12

22 cm IZFP22 1080 8

24 cm IZFP24 1170 8

26 cm IZFP26 1290 6

ZEST INDUCTO FRYPAN
(Induction-Friendly, 3 mm Thickness)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

24 cm IZRT24 1135 12

26.5 cm IZRT265 1395 12

ZEST INDUCTO CONCAVE TAWA 
(Induction-Friendly, 5 mm Thickness)
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ZEST INDUCTO DEEP FRYPAN
[WITH GLASS LID]  
(Induction-Friendly, 3 mm Thickness)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

22 cm IZDFPL22 1390 8

24 cm IZDFPL24 1490 8

26 cm IZDFPL26 1735 6

ZEST INDUCTO DEEP KADAI
[WITH GLASS LID]
(Induction-Friendly, 3 mm Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

2.6 Ltr. IZNKL22 1580 8

3.1 Ltr. IZNKL24 1760 8

4.1 Ltr. IZNKL26 1925 6

5.5 Ltr. IZNKL28 2190 6

ZEST INDUCTO CASSEROLE
[WITH GLASS LID] 
(Induction-Friendly, 3 mm Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

3.1 Ltr. IZCS20 1635 8

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

2 Ltr. IZKDL22 1460 8

2.8 Ltr. IZKDL24 1620 8

3.4 Ltr. IZKDL26 1760 8

ZEST KADAI 
[WITH GLASS LID]
(Induction-Friendly, 3 mm Thickness)
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ZEST INDUCTO SAUCEPAN 
[WITH GLASS LID]
(Induction-Friendly, 3 mm Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.4 Ltr. IZSP14 1075 12

1.6 Ltr. IZSP16 1265 12

ZEST DOSA/OMNI TAWA 

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

25 cm (3 mm) ZOT25 960 12

28 cm (3 mm) ZOT28 1090 12

30 cm (3 mm) ZOT30 1260 12

28 cm (5 mm) ZDT28 1425 12

30 cm (5 mm) ZDT30 1570 12

32 cm (4 mm) ZDT32 1570 12

ZEST CONCAVE TAWA
(5 mm Thickness)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

26.5 cm (5 mm) ZRTT265 1260 12

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

28 cm ZFMT28 1165 12

30 cm ZFMT30 1310 12

32.5 cm ZFMT325 1465 12

ZEST FLAT MULTI TAWA 
(4 mm Thickness)
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ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

18 cm ZFP18 680 12

20 cm ZFP20 795 12

22 cm ZFP22 950 8

24 cm ZFP24 1050 8

26 cm ZFP26 1165 6

28 cm ZFP28 1260 6

ZEST FRYPAN
(3 mm Thickness)

ZEST DEEP FRYPAN 
[WITH GLASS LID]
(3 mm Thickness)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

22 cm ZDFPL22 1260 8

24 cm ZDFPL24 1380 8

26 cm ZDFPL26 1610 6

28 cm ZDFPL28 1760 6

ZEST DEEP FRYPAN 
[WITH SS LID]
(3 mm Thickness, Double Handle)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

4.6 Ltr. ZSEP30 1865 6

5.5 Ltr. ZSEP32 2050 6

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

2 Ltr. ZKDL22 1315 8

2.8 Ltr. ZKDL24 1495 8

3.4 Ltr. ZKDL26 1635 8

4.3 Ltr. ZKDL28 1890 6

ZEST KADAI 
[WITH GLASS LID]
(3 mm Thickness)
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ZEST DEEP KADAI 
[WITH GLASS LID]
(3 mm Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.4 Ltr. ZNKL18 1195 12

2 Ltr. ZNKL20 1315 8

2.6 Ltr. ZNKL22 1465 8

3.1 Ltr. ZNKL24 1625 8

4.1 Ltr. ZNKL26 1795 6

ZEST DEEP CASSEROLE 
[WITH GLASS LID]
(3 mm Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

2.2 Ltr. ZDCS18 1380 12

3.1 Ltr. ZDCS20 1510 8

4.2 Ltr. ZDCS22 1690 8

5 Ltr. ZDCS24 2130 6

7 Ltr. ZDCS26 2375 6

8.8 Ltr. ZDCS28 2750 6

10.8 Ltr. ZDCS30 3010 6

ZEST SAUCEPAN 
[WITH GLASS LID]
(3 mm Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.4 Ltr. ZSP14 965 12

1.6 Ltr. ZSP16 1150 12

ZEST WOK WITH RIVETED HANDLE 
(3 mm Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

3 Ltr. ZWOK26 1340 6
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ZEST APPACHETTY 
[WITH SS LID]
(3 mm Thickness)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

20 cm ZAPP 980 12

ZEST PANIYARAKAL 
[WITH SS & GLASS LID]
(4 mm Thickness)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

20x20 cm ZPAN 860 12

22 cm ZRPANWL 1315 12

20.5 cm ZRPANWH 1390 12

ZEST MINI UTTAPAM PAN
(3 mm Thickness)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

26 cm ZMU 1090 12

ZEST GRILLER

ITEM ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

Sandwich Toaster ZST 625 12

Non Grill Toaster ZGT 625 12

Waffle Maker ZWM 890 12

Double Griller ZPSGDW 3140 4
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ZEST BIRYANI POT 
[WITH SS LID]
(4 mm Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

14 Ltr. ZBP 4490 4

ZEST PATHRI TAWA

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

31.5 cm (5 mm) (Round) ZPT315 1630 6

32 cm (4 mm) (Square) ZPT32 2195 6

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

ZOT20 Zest Mini Dosa Tawa (20 cm) 465 24

ZMG Zest Mini Griller 465 36
ZMF12 Zest Mini Frypan (12 cm) 325 36

ZMF14 Zest Mini Frypan (14 cm) 360 36

ZMK16 Zest Mini Kadai (16 cm) 465 36

ZEST MINI SERIES 
(3 mm Thickness)

5 PC ZEST PETIT MINI SET

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

ZPET5

Kadai (16 cm)

Frypan (14 cm) 

Saucepan (12 cm) 

Dosa Tawa (20 cm)

Square Griller (14.5 cm x 12.6 cm)

1950 18
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MARBILO CONCAVE/ ROTI  TAWA
(Induction-Friendly, 3 mm Thickness)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

24 cm ZMCT24 935 12

MARBILO DEEP KADAI
[WITH GLASS LID]
(Induction-Friendly, 3 mm Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

2.5 Ltr. ZMDK24 1690 8

3.3 Ltr. ZMDK26 1840 8

MARBILO FRYPAN
(Induction-Friendly, 3 mm Thickness)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

22 cm ZMFP22 1095 8

24 cm ZMFP24 1260 8

MARBILO DOSA TAWA
(Induction-Friendly, 3 mm Thickness)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

25 cm ZMDT25 1095 12

28 cm ZMDT28 1260 12

30 cm ZMDT30 1460 12



2 PC SUPREME SET
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

2SUPF
22 cm Kadai with Glass Lid (2 Ltr.)

Frypan (22 cm)
2490 6

2 PC SUPREME SET
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

2SUP
Dosa Tawa (25 cm)  

  Concave Tawa (26.5 cm)
 2190 12

3 PC SUPREME SET
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

3SUP

Dosa Tawa (25 cm)  

Kadai with Glass Lid (24 cm)

Frypan (24 cm) 

3150 6

4 PC SUPREME SET
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

4SUP

Dosa Tawa (28 cm) 

Frypan (22 cm)

Kadai with Glass Lid (22 cm)  

Mini Frypan (14.5 cm)

3590 6
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5 PC SUPREME SET
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

SUP5 

Dosa Tawa (28 cm) 

Kadai with Glass Lid (24 cm / 2.5 Ltr.)

Saucepan with Glass Lid (16 cm)

Casserole with Glass Lid (18 cm)

 Frypan (24 cm)

5400 1
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3 PC SUPREME PLUS SET
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

SUPP3

Dosa Tawa (28 cm)

Kadai with Glass Lid (24 cm)

Frypan (24 cm)

3450 4

5 PC SUPREME SET
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

SUP5 

Dosa Tawa (28 cm) 

Kadai with Glass Lid (24 cm / 2.5 Ltr.)

Saucepan with Glass Lid (16 cm)

Casserole with Glass Lid (18 cm)

 Frypan (24 cm)

5400 1

12 PC SUPREME SET
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

SUP12 

Dosa Tawa (28 cm)
Frypan (20 cm) Frypan (24 cm)

Kadai with Glass Lid (24 cm / 2.5 Ltr.)
Casserole with Glass Lid (18 cm)
Saucepan with Glass Lid (16 cm) 

Tadka pan & 5 Nylon Spoons

6800 1
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2 PC LILAC SET
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

LIL2 Frypan (24 cm)  

Kadai with Glass Lid (24 cm / 2.5 Ltr.)
2850 6

3 PC LILAC SET
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

LIL3
Frypan (24 cm)  

Kadai with Glass Lid (24 cm / 2.5 Ltr.)
Dosa Tawa (28 cm)

3750 4

3 PC UNPLUG SET
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

UPL3
Kadai with Glass Lid (24 cm / 2.5 Ltr.) 

Frypan (24 cm)
Dosa Tawa (28 cm)

3990 6

3 PC POPULAR SET 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

3POP

Kadai with Glass Lid (24 cm / 2.5 Ltr.) 

Fry Pan (24 cm)

Dosa Tawa (25 cm)

2990 6

New
Product
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ZEST PLUS TAWA 
(Induction-Friendly, 5 mm Base Thickness)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

28 28 cmcm ZPT28ZPT28 16401640 1212

31 31 cmcm ZPT31ZPT31 17901790 1212

ZEST PLUS GRILL PAN 
(Induction-Friendly, 5 mm Base Thickness)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

24 cm ZPGP24 1490 8

ZEST PLUS KADAI 
[WITH GLASS LID]
(Induction-Friendly, 5 mm Base Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

4 Ltr. ZPK24 2150 8

ZEST PLUS FRYPAN 
(Induction-Friendly, 5 mm Base Thickness)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

24 cm ZPF24 1390 8

New
Product

New
Product

New
Product

New
Product
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CAST IRON
COOKWARE
RANGE



ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

22 cm LCIFP22 2590 6

24 cm LCIFP24 2960 6

CAST IRON FRYPAN
(Double Seasoned with Vegetable Oil)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

2.4 Ltr. LCIDK22 3670 4

3.3 Ltr. LCIDK24 4090 4

4.3 Ltr. LCIDK26 4440 4

CAST IRON KADAI 
[WITH GLASS LID]
(Double Seasoned with Vegetable Oil)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

24 cm LCISG24 3460 4

CAST IRON GRILL PAN
(Double Seasoned with Vegetable Oil)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

28 cm LCIDT28 3090 6

CAST IRON DOSA TAWA
(Double Seasoned with Vegetable Oil)
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ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

26 cm      LCIT26 2740 6

CAST IRON ROTI TAWA 
(Double Seasoned with Vegetable Oil)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

25 cm LCIPN 3490 6

CAST IRON PANIYARAKKAL PAN 
(Double Seasoned with Vegetable Oil)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

30 cm LCIFMT30 3090 4

CAST IRON FLAT MULTI TAWA 
(Double Seasoned with Vegetable Oil)

CAST IRON COMBO
(Double Seasoned with Vegetable Oil)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

 LCI2
Roti Tawa (26 cm) 

Grill Pan (24 cm)
6650 2

CAST IRON COMBO
(Double Seasoned with Vegetable Oil)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

 LCIKF2
Frypan (24 cm) 

 Kadai with Glass Lid (24 cm)
6650 2

20
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HANOS
COOKWARE
RANGE



CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

2.6 Ltr. HANSDK22 1790 12

3.1 Ltr. HANSDK24 1990 8

4.1 Ltr. HANSDK26 2290 6

HANOS NON-STICK DEEP KADAI
[WITH GLASS LID]
(Induction-Friendly, 3.25 mm Thickness)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

22 cm HANSFP22 1090 12

24 cm HANSFP24 1290 8

HANOS NON-STICK FRYPAN
(Induction-Friendly, 3.25 mm Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.7 Ltr. HANSSP16 1460 12

HANOS NON-STICK SAUCEPAN 
[WITH GLASS LID]
(Induction-Friendly, 3.25 mm Thickness)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

26.5 cm HANSCT265 1390 12

HANOS NON-STICK CONCAVE TAWA
(Induction-Friendly, 5.25 mm Thickness)
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ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

30 cm HANSFMT30 1850 8

32.5 cm HANSFMT325 1990 8

HANOS NON-STICK FLAT MULTI TAWA
(Induction-Friendly, 5.25 mm Thickness)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

25 cm HANSDT25 1390 12

27 cm HANSDT27 1590 12

30 cm HANSDT30 1750 8

HANOS NON-STICK DOSA TAWA
(Induction-Friendly, 5.25 mm Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

3 Ltr. HANSWOK26 1590 8

HANOS NON-STICK WOK
(Induction-Friendly, 3.25 mm Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

3 Ltr. HANSHLJ 1990 12

3.8 Ltr. HANSHLS 2260 12

HANOS HANDI 
[WITH SS LID]
(Induction-Friendly, 3.25 mm Thickness)

23
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HARD-
ANODISED
COOKWARE
RANGE



CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.1 Ltr. HASPC14 990 12

1.7 Ltr. HASPC16 1095 12

2.3 Ltr. HASPC18 1280 12

BLACK PEARL SAUCEPAN 
[WITH GLASS LID]
(3.25 mm Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.6 Ltr. HADK18 1020 12

2.1 Ltr. HADK20 1150 12

2.6 Ltr. HADK22 1320 12

3.1 Ltr. HADK24 1440 8

4.1 Ltr. HADK26 1695 6

5.5 Ltr. HADK28 2195 6

7 Ltr. HADK30 2630 6

BLACK PEARL DEEP KADAI 
[WITH GLASS LID]
(3.25 mm Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1 Ltr. HATS16 625 12

1.6 Ltr. HATS18 720 12

2.1 Ltr. HATS20 815 12

2.6 Ltr. HATS22 965 12

3.1 Ltr. HATS24 1125 12

4.1 Ltr. HATS26 1270 12

5.5 Ltr. HATS28 1480 12

7 Ltr. HATS30 1860 12

9.5 Ltr. HATS34 2050 6

BLACK PEARL TASLA 
(3.25 mm Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.1 Ltr. HASP14 795 12

1.7 Ltr. HASP16 895 12

2.3 Ltr. HASP18 1045 12

3.1 Ltr.* HASP20 1195 8

4.1 Ltr.* HASP22 1450 6

BLACK PEARL SAUCEPAN
(3.25 mm Thickness)

*Without Lid
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ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER
CARTON

22 cm (4.25 mm) HART22 870 12

25 cm (4.25 mm) HART25 995 12

26.5 cm (5.25 mm) HART265 1195 12

28 cm (5.25 mm) HART28 1395 8

30 cm (5.25 mm) HART30 1650 8

BLACK PEARL TAWA WITH HANDLE

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

9.5 Ltr. HADK34 2775 6

BLACK PEARL DEEP KADAI 
[WITH SS LID]
(3.25 mm Thickness)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

26 cm (3.25 mm) HART26 1070 18

28 cm (5.25 mm) HARTWH28 1290 12

30 cm (5.25 mm) HARTWH30 1560 12

BLACK PEARL ROTI TAWA
[WITHOUT HANDLE]

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.6 Ltr. HADKWL18 840 12

2.1 Ltr. HADKWL20 960 12

2.6 Ltr. HADKWL22 1080 12

3.1 Ltr. HADKWL24 1220 8

4.1 Ltr. HADKWL26 1440 6

5.5 Ltr. HADKWL28 1890 6

7 Ltr. HADKWL30 2280 6

9.5 Ltr. HADKWL34 2390 6

BLACK PEARL DEEP KADAI
[WITHOUT LID]
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ITEM ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

SMALL HATPS 345 36

LARGE HATPL 380 36

JUMBO HATPJ 480 36

BLACK PEARL TADKA PAN
(3.25 mm Thickness)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

20 cm HADFP20 995 12

22 cm HADFP22 1150 12

24 cm HADFP24 1240 8

BLACK PEARL DEEP FRYPAN
[WITH GLASS LID]
(3.25 mm Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

5 Ltr. HASO24 1930 6

7 Ltr. HASO26 2240 6

8.6 Ltr. HASO28 2690 6

11.2 Ltr. HASO30 2915 6

BLACK PEARL SAUCEPOT
[WITH GLASS LID]
(3.25 mm Thickness)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

25 cm MT25 720 18

BLACK PEARL MICROWAVE TAWA
(3.25 mm Thickness)

27



CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

2 Ltr. HAHWLMN 1440 12

3 Ltr. HAHWLJR 1640 12

5 Ltr. HAHWLM 2340 8

6.5 Ltr. HAHWLL 2780 6

BLACK PEARL HANDI 
[WITH SS LID]
(3.25 mm Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

0.5 Ltr. HATP7 525

3

0.7 Ltr. HATP8 610

1 Ltr. HATP9 695

1.2 Ltr. HATP10 875

1.6 Ltr. HATP11 975

2.3 Ltr. HATP12 1125

2.7 Ltr. HATP13 1280

3.5 Ltr. HATP14 1420

4.2 Ltr. HATP15 1595

5.2 Ltr. HATP16 1830

BLACK PEARL TOPE

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1 Ltr. HAASP14 795 18

1.5 Ltr. HAASP16 895 18

1.8 Ltr. HAASP18 1045 12

BLACK PEARL AMERICAN SAUCEPAN
[WITHOUT LID]

*With Glass Lid

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.7 Ltr. IHASP16 990 12

1.7 Ltr.* IHASPC16 1240 12

BLACK PEARL PLUS SAUCEPAN
(Induction-Friendly, 3.25 mm Thickness)

28
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ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

22 cm (4.25 mm) IHART22 990 12

25 cm (5.25 mm) IHART25 1135 12

26.5 cm (4.25 mm) IHART265 1350 12

25 cm IHAFT25 1350 12

BLACK PEARL PLUS TAWA/FLAT TAWA
(Induction-Friendly)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

24 cm IHADFP24 1350 8

26 cm IHADFP26 1560 8

BLACK PEARL PLUS DEEP FRYPAN
[WITH GLASS LID]
(Induction-Friendly, 3.25 mm Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

2.6 Ltr. IHADK22 1435 12

3.1 Ltr. IHADK24 1560 8

4.1 Ltr. IHADK26 1840 6

5.5 Ltr. IHADK28 2320 6

3.1 Ltr.* IHADKWL24 1390 8

4.1 Ltr.*. IHADKWL26 1675 6

BLACK PEARL PLUS DEEP KADAI
[WITH GLASS LID]
(Induction-Friendly, 3.25 mm Thickness)

*Without Lid
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CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

3.8 Ltr. IHAHWLS 1995 12

6.5 Ltr. IHAHWLL 2895 6

BLACK PEARL PLUS HANDI
[WITH SS LID]
(Induction-Friendly, 3.25 mm Thickness)



CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

4 Plates MUKD 3380 4

BLACK PEARL PLUS MULTI KADAI
[WITH SS LID]
(Induction-Friendly, 6 Pc)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

2.6 Ltr. IHAAPAN 1395 8

BLACK PEARL PLUS ALL-PURPOSE PAN
[WITH GLASS LID]
(Induction-Friendly, 3.25 mm Thickness)

5 PC BLACK PEARL PLUS BRIDAL COMBO 
(Induction-Friendly)

YOU
SAVE
400

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

BL5

HA Inner Lid Pressure Cooker (5.5 Ltr.)

Deep Kadai with Glass lid (24 cm)

Roti Tawa (25 cm)

 Frypan (24 cm)

Saucepan (16 cm / 1.7 Ltr.)

7370 2
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ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

BL5

HA Inner Lid Pressure Cooker (5.5 Ltr.)

Deep Kadai with Glass lid (24 cm)

Roti Tawa (25 cm)

 Frypan (24 cm)

Saucepan (16 cm / 1.7 Ltr.)

7370 2

YOU
SAVE
400

YOU
SAVE
200

5 PC HARD ANODISED COOKWARE SET
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

IHACM5

Deep Kadai with Glass Lid (24 cm / 3.1 Ltr.) 

Frypan (24 cm)

Tawa (25 cm)

Saucepan (16 cm / 1.7 Ltr. ) 

Handi small with SS Lid (3.8 Ltr.)

6395 2

YOU
SAVE
2503 PC HARD ANODISED COOKWARE SET

(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

IHACM3
Deep Kadai with Glass Lid (24 cm / 3.1 Ltr.)   

Frypan (24 cm)

Roti Tawa (25 cm)

3575 6

3 PC TRIO HARD ANODISED SET  
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

IHAT3

Kadai with Glass Lid (26 cm / 3 Ltr.) 

Frypan (26 cm)

       HA Inner Lid Pressure Cooker (5.5 Ltr.)

5390 4
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PLATINUM
COOKWARE
RANGE



CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.8 Ltr. PXKD22 3750 6

2.5 Ltr. PXKD24 3980 6

3.2 Ltr. PXKD26 4360 6

3.7 Ltr. PXKD28 4690 4

PLATINUM SAS PRO KADAI
[WITH SS LID]
(Thick Tri-Ply Cookware with Honeycomb Non-Stick, 
2.5 mm Body Thickness, Induction-Friendly)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

20 cm PXF20 3190 8

22 cm PXF22 3440 8

24 cm PXF24 3690 6

PLATINUM SAS PRO FRYPAN
(Thick Tri-Ply Cookware with Honeycomb Non-Stick, 
Induction-Friendly, 2.5 mm Body Thickness)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

25 cm EXPTW25 2750 4

PLATINUM SAS PRO CONCAVE TAWA
(Thick Tri-Ply Cookware with Honeycomb Non-Stick, 
Induction-Friendly, 4 mm Body Thickness)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

28 cm EXPTDT28 3470 8

31 cm EXPTDT31 3730 8

PLATINUM SAS PRO DOSA TAWA
(Thick Tri-Ply Cookware with Honeycomb Non-Stick, 
Induction-Friendly, 4 mm Body Thickness)
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CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.2 Ltr. EDPXT18 2270 12

1.8 Ltr. EDPXT20 2550 12

2.5 Ltr. EDPXT22 2850 8

3.2 Ltr. EDPXT24 3190 6

PLATINUM SAS PRO EXTRA DEEP TASLA
[WITH SS LID]
(Thick Tri-Ply Cookware with Honeycomb Non-Stick
Induction-Friendly, 4 mm Body Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

2.4 Ltr. EDPXK22 3950 6

3.3 Ltr. EDPXK24 4320 4

4.1 Ltr. EDPXK26 4670 4

PLATINUM SAS PRO EXTRA DEEP KADAI
[WITH SS LID]  
(Thick Tri-Ply Cookware with Honeycomb Non-Stick,  
Induction-Friendly)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.8 Ltr. PTKD22 3250 6

2.5 Ltr. PTKD24 3480 6

3.2 Ltr. PTKD26 3860 6

3.7 Ltr. PTKD28 4190 4

4.8 Ltr. PTKD30 4540 4

5.5 Ltr. PTKD32 4970 4

8 Ltr. PTKD36 6820 2

12 Ltr. PTKD40 7580 2

PLATINUM KADAI 
[WITH SS LID]
(Induction-Friendly, 2.5 mm Body Thickness)

PLATINUM SAUCEPAN� 
[WITH SS LID]
(Induction-Friendly, 2.5 mm Body Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.2 Ltr. PSP14 2690 8

1.6 Ltr. PSP16 2930 8

2.2 Ltr. PSP18 3190 6

3 Ltr. PSP20 3490 6

34

New
Product

New
Product



CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER
CARTON

1.8 Ltr. PSO18 3360 6

3 Ltr. PSO20 3590 6

4 Ltr. PSO22 3930 6

5 Ltr. PSO24 4150 4

6.8 Ltr. PSO26 4770 4

8 Ltr. PSO30 6590 4

PLATINUM SAUCEPOT 
[WITH SS LID] 
(Induction-Friendly, 2.5 mm Body Thickness)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER
CARTON

16 cm PTF16 2090 12

18 cm PTF18 2320 12

20 cm PTF20 2690 8

22 cm PTF22 2940 8

24 cm PTF24 3190 6

PLATINUM FRYPAN
(Induction-Friendly, 2.5 mm Body Thickness)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER
CARTON

20 cm PTDF20 3090 6

22 cm PTDF22 3440 6

PLATINUM DEEP FRYPAN 
[WITH SS LID]
(Induction-Friendly, 2.5 mm Body Thickness)

PLATINUM TOPE 
[WITH SS LID]�
(Induction-Friendly, 2.5 mm Body Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER
CARTON

1 Ltr. PTO14 1650 12

1.7 Ltr. PTO16 1980 8

2.5 Ltr. PTO18 2290 8

3.5 Ltr. PTO20 2590 8

4.7 Ltr. PTO22 3120 4

5.2 Ltr. PTO24 3470 4

5.8 Ltr. PTO26 4060 4

7.5 Ltr. PTO28 4730 2

10.5 Ltr. PTO32 5690 2
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CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.2 Ltr. PTMP14 2290 8

1.5 Ltr. PTMP16 2560 8

PLATINUM MILK PAN
(Induction-Friendly, 2.5 mm Body Thickness)

ITEM ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

LARGE PTTPL 715 12

JUMBO PTTPJ 990 12

PLATINUM TADKA PAN

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

3 Ltr. PTWK26 3430 4

PLATINUM WOK
(Induction-Friendly, 2.5 mm Body Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.2 Ltr. EDPTKD18 2940 6

1.8 Ltr. EDPTKD20 3150 6

2.5 Ltr. EDPTKD22 3450 6

3.2 Ltr. EDPTKD24 3820 4

3.7 Ltr. EDPTKD26 4170 4

4.8 Ltr. EDPTKD28 4430 4

5.5 Ltr. EDPTKD30 4860 4

PLATINUM EXTRA DEEP KADAI 
[WITH SS LID]�
(Induction-Friendly, 2.5 mm Body Thickness)
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CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER
CARTON

11 Ltr. PBP 6950 4

PLATINUM BIRYANI POT
[WITH SS LID] 
(Induction-Friendly, 2.5 mm Body Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER
CARTON

2.6 Ltr. PSTP24 3820 6

PLATINIUM TRIPLY SAUTEPAN 
[WITH SS LID]
(Induction-Friendly, 2.5 mm Body Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER
CARTON

1.2 Ltr. PTT20 1970 12

1.8 Ltr. PTT22 2290 12
2.5 Ltr. PTT24 2590 8
3.2 Ltr. PTT26 2990 8
3.7 Ltr. PTT28 3320 6
4.5 Ltr. PTT30 3740 4

PLATINUM STAINLESS STEEL TASLA
(Induction-Friendly, 2.5 mm Body Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER
CARTON

1.2 Ltr. EDPTT18 1960 12

1.8 Ltr. EDPTT20 2280 12

2.5 Ltr. EDPTT22 2590 8

3.2 Ltr. EDPTT24 2990 6

3.7 Ltr. EDPTT26 3290 6

PLATINUM TRIPLY STAINLESS STEEL EXTRA DEEP TASLA
(Induction-Friendly, 2.5 mm Body Thickness)
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CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

2 Ltr. PSOM16 3590 8

2.5 Ltr. PSOM18 3940 8

4 Ltr. PSOM20 4270 6

PLATINUM MEDIUM BELLY SAUCEPOT
[WITH GLASS LID]
(Induction-Friendly, 2.5 mm Body Thickness)

2 PC PLATINUM TRIPLY STAINLESS STEEL COMBO SET 
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

PT2 Extra Deep Kadai with Lid (20 cm / 1.8 Ltr.) 

Frypan (20 cm)

5590 4

3 PC PLATINUM TRIPLY STAINLESS STEEL COMBO SET 
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

PT3
Extra Deep Kadai with Lid (20 cm / 1.8 Ltr.) 

Frypan (20 cm)

Milkpan (16 cm / 1.5 Ltr.) 

8350 3
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ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

PT2 Extra Deep Kadai with Lid (20 cm / 1.8 Ltr.) 

Frypan (20 cm)

5590 4

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.2 Ltr. EDPTKD18GL 2940 6

1.8 Ltr. EDPTKD20GL 3150 6

2.5 Ltr. EDPTKD22GL 3450 6

3.2 Ltr. EDPTKD24GL 3820 4

3.7 Ltr. EDPTKD26GL 4170 4

4.8 Ltr. EDPTKD28GL 4430 4

5.5 Ltr. EDPTKD30GL 4860 4

PLATINIUM EXTRA DEEP KADAI 
[WITH GLASS LID] 
(Induction-Friendly)

4 PC PLATINUM TRIPLY STAINLESS STEEL COMBO SET  
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

PT4

Kadai with Lid (24 cm /2.5 Ltr.)

Milkpan (16 cm / 1.5 Ltr.)

Frypan (22 cm)

Inner Lid Pressure Cooker (3.5 Ltr.) 

11640 2

2 PC PLATINUM TRIPLY STAINLESS STEEL COMBO SET 
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

PT2L Kadai with Lid (24 cm / 2.5 Ltr.) 

Frypan (24 cm)  

6790 4
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CAPSULE BOTTOM TOPE 
(Induction-Friendly)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

0.4 Ltr. 707 235

0.6 Ltr. 708 275

0.8 Ltr. 709 315

1 Ltr. 710 370

1.4 Ltr. 711 460

1.8 Ltr. 712 525

2.2 Ltr. 713 580

2.7 Ltr. 714 650 3

3.4 Ltr. 715 760

4 Ltr. 716 860

5 Ltr. 717 980

6 Ltr. 718 1130

8 Ltr. 719 1445

9.2 Ltr. 720 1610

11.2 Ltr. 721 1855

SAS BOTTOM TOPE
(Heavy Bottom and Induction-Friendly)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.1 Ltr. 3914 520
1.5 Ltr. 3916 630
2.3 Ltr. 3918 740

3 Ltr. 3920 930 6

4 Ltr. 3922 1090
5 Ltr. 3924 1310

TIVOLI SAUCEPAN 
[WITHOUT LID]
(6.2 mm Base Thickness, Induction-Friendly)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.1 Ltr. TIVS14 710 12

1.5 Ltr. TIVS16 860 12

2.3 Ltr. TIVS18 1040 12

3 Ltr. TIVS20 1190 8
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TIVOLI SAUCEPAN 
[WITH SS LID]
(6.2 mm Base Thickness, Induction Friendly)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.1 Ltr. TIVS14WL 920 12

1.5 Ltr. TIVS16WL 1080 12

2.3 Ltr. TIVS18WL 1310 12

3 Ltr. TIVS20WL 1520 6

REGULAR SAUCEPAN
(Induction Friendly, 2.5 mm Base Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

0.8 Ltr. 909 350

10

1 Ltr. 910 410

1.4 Ltr. 911 460

1.8 Ltr. 912 520

2.2 Ltr. 913 590

MILKPAN
(Induction Friendly, 6 mm Base Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1 Ltr. IMP14 470

121.6 Ltr. IMP16 590

2.2 Ltr. IMP18 710

DURBAN KADAI 
[WITH GLASS LID]
(Induction Friendly, 6.2 mm Base Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.7 Ltr. DBK20 1290 12

2.7 Ltr. DBK24 1590 8

3.7 Ltr. DBK26 1690 8

5.8 Ltr. DBK30 2250 6
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DURBAN SAUCEPOT 
[WITH GLASS LID]
(Induction Friendly, 4.7 mm Base Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

2 Ltr. DBS016 1120 12

2.7 Ltr. DBS018 1320 12

4 Ltr. DBS020 1520 8

AMERICAN SAUCEPAN
(Induction Friendly, 2.7 mm Base Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1 Ltr. 3114 475

12
1.5 Ltr. 3116 540

1.9 Ltr. 3118 650

2.5 Ltr. 3120 790

TWO TONE SAUCEPAN 
[WITH GLASS LID]
(Induction Friendly, 6.2 mm Base Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.1 Ltr. 3314 860 12

1.5 Ltr. 3316 980 12

2.3 Ltr. 3318 1160 12

3 Ltr. 3320 1380 8

KADAI 
[WITH GLASS/SS LID]
(Induction Friendly, 6.2 mm Base Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

 1.4 Ltr. IKD18 990 12

1.7 Ltr. IKD20 1150 12

2.7 Ltr. IKD24 1450 8

3.7 Ltr. IKD26 1610 8

5.8 Ltr. IKD30 2160 6
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DELUXE KADAI 
[WITH GLASS/SS LID]
(Induction Friendly, 4.7 mm Base Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.2 Lt. IKDX18 1080 12

1.5 Ltr. IKDX20 1195 12

2.4 Ltr. IKDX22 1350 8

2.8 Ltr. IKDX24 1520 8

3.8 Ltr. IKDX26 1670 8

5.5 Ltr. IKDX30 2070 6

GEN - Z MULTI KADAI 
[WITH SS LID)
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

GZMUKD
2 Pc Idli Plates

2 Pc Dhokla plates and

1 Pc Patra plate 

1630 8

MULTI KADAI 
[WITH SS LID]
(Induction-Friendly, 2.5 mm Base Thickness)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

SSMUKD26
2 Idli Plates

2 Dhokla Plates

1 Patra Plate  

2890 4

DELUXE MULTI KADAI 
[WITH SS LID]
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

SSMUKDDX

 2 Idli Plates

2 Dhokla Plates

1 Patra Plate and

1 Mini Idli Plate  

3190 4
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BREMEN SAUCEPOT 
[WITH GLASS LID]
(Induction-Friendly, 2.5 mm Base Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1 Ltr. BMSO14 630 12

1.5 Ltr. BMSO16 710 12

2 Ltr. BMSO18 830 12

3 Ltr. BMSO20 930 8

5.2 Ltr. BMSO24 1150 6

2 PC BREM2 1280 12

3 PC BREM3 2070 6

ALMATY CASSEROLE 
[WITH GLASS LID]
(Induction-Friendly)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.3 Ltr. ALC14 865 18

2 Ltr. ALC16 960 12

2.9 Ltr. ALC18 1130 12

4 Ltr. ALC20 1310 8

6.9 Ltr. ALC24 1745 8

2 PC (1.3 & 2 Ltr.) 2ALC 1790 12

3 PC (1.3,2 & 2.9 Ltr.) 3ALC 2915 6

DELUXE SAUCEPOT
(Induction-Friendly, 6.2 mm Base Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.5 Ltr. ISDX16 1225 12

2.3 Ltr. ISDX18 1390 12

3 Ltr. ISDX20 1620 8

4 Ltr. ISDX22 1830 6

5.2 Ltr. ISDX24 2070 6

TWO TONE SAUCEPOT 
[WITH GLASS LID]
(Induction Friendly, 6.2 mm Base Thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.5 Ltr. 3416 980 12

2.3 Ltr. 3418 1160 12

3 Ltr. 3420 1380 8

4 Ltr. 3422 1590 6

5.2 Ltr. 3424 1850 6

7.2 Ltr. *3426 1960 6

8.7 Ltr. *3428 2175 6

10.1 Ltr. *3430 2510 6
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2 TIER STEAMER SET 
[WITH GLASS LID]  
(Induction Friendly, 2.5 mm Base Thickness)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

18 cm BSSH218 1145 12

20 cm BSSH220 1325 12

24 cm BSSH224 1925 8

3 TIER STEAMER SET 
[WITH GLASS LID]
(Induction-Friendly, 2.5 mm Base Thickness)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

18 cm BSSH318 1510 8

20 cm BSSH320 1710 8

24 cm BSSH324 2450 6

MULTI POT 
[WITH IDLI/DHOKLA/PATRA PLATE]
(Induction-Friendly)

PRODUCT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

Multi Pot Small (6 Plates) IDPOS 2480 8

Multi Pot Large (8 Plates) IDPOL 2950 8

Multi Pot Small with Patra Plate (9 Plates) IDPOSPP 2920 8

Multi Pot Large with Patra Plate (9 Plates) IDPOLPP 3360 6

FRYPAN
(Induction-Friendly, 6.2 mm Base Thickness)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

18cm SSFP18 790 12

20cm INFP20 1010 12

22cm INFP22 1190 8

24cm INFP24 1370 6
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FRYPAN 
[WITH GLASS LID]
(Induction-Friendly, 6.2 mm Base Thickness)

ØCMT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

 20 cm INFPC20 1230 12

 24 cm INFPC24 1660 6

STRAINER POT
(Induction-Friendly, 2.7 mm Base Thickness)

PRODUCT ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

Strainer Pot STP 1570 8

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

3.8 Ltr. 3818 1160 8

4.7 Ltr. 3820 1310 8

7.5 Ltr. 3824 2015 6

19 Ltr. 3830 2730 6

IDLI COOKER 
[WITH SS LID]
(Induction-Friendly)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

6 Pc Plates IDC6 2175 8

4 Pc Plates IDC4 1850 12
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ROMA CASSEROLE 
[WITH GLASS LID]
(Induction-Friendly)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

2.2 Ltr. ROM18 920 12

3 Ltr. ROM20 1025 8

5 Ltr. ROM24 1360 6

1.1 & 1.5 Ltr. 2ROM 1510 12

304 GRADE TOPE 
[WITH SS LID]
(Induction-Friendly, 6.2 mm thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.1 Ltr. TPL14 830 18

1.6 Ltr. TPL16 1060 18

2.2 Ltr. TPL18 1290 12

3 Ltr. TPL20 1570 12

4 Ltr. TPL22 1745 8

5.3 Ltr. TPL24 2070 8

VENETO SET
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

VEN2
 Kadai (20 cm / 1.7 Ltr.)

Saucepan (16 cm / 1.5 Ltr.)  
1850 12

VEN3

Frypan (20 cm)

Kadai (20 cm / 1.7 Ltr.) 

Saucepan (16 cm / 1.5 Ltr.) 
2590 8

TURIN SET 
[WITH GLASS LID]
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

TUR2  (14 cm & 16 cm)  1520 12

TUR3 (14 cm, 16 cm & 18 cm) 2390 6
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CLASSIQUE DELUXE SET
(Induction-Friendly, 4.2 mm thickness)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

2 PC DLXCLA2 1855 4

3 PC DLXCLA3 2875 4

4 PC DLXCLA4 4250 2

2 PC MASTER CHEF COOKWARE SET 
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

MCC2
 Saucepan (16 cm / 1.5 Ltr.) 

casserole with Glass Lid (18 cm / 2.1 Ltr.) 
1770 8

3 PC MASTER CHEF COOKWARE SET  
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

MCC3

 Saucepan (16 cm / 1.5 Ltr.)

Casserole (18 cm / 2.1 Ltr.)

Kadai with Glass Lid (20 cm / 2 Ltr.) 

2840 6

4 PC MASTER CHEF COOKWARE SET  
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

MCC4

 Saucepan (16 cm / 1.5 Ltr.) 

Casserole (18 cm / 2.1 Ltr.) 

Casserole with Glass Lid (20 cm / 2 Ltr.) 

Frypan (20 cm)

3360 6

2 PC TUSCANY CASSEROLE 
[WITH GLASS LID]
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

2TYC
 Casserole (16 cm / 2 Ltr.)  

Casserole (18 cm / 2.8 Ltr.)
2395 8



5 PC TUSCANY CASSEROLE 
[WITH GLASS LID]
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

5TYC

 Saucepan (14 cm / 1.3 Ltr.) 

   Casserole (14 cm / 1.3 Ltr.)  

Casserole (16 cm / 2 Ltr.)

Casserole (18 cm / 2.8 Ltr.) 

Frypan (18 cm)

4560 4

3 PC TUSCANY CASSEROLE 
[WITH GLASS LID]
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

3TYC

 Saucepan (14 cm)

Casserole (16 cm / 2 Ltr.)  

Casserole (18 cm / 2.8 Ltr.)

3315 6

TASLA
(Heavy Bottom and Induction-Friendly)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1.5 Ltr. ITS18 650 25

2 Ltr. ITS20 760 25

3 Ltr. ITS24 1010 20

4 Ltr. ITS26 1250 20

5.8 Ltr. ITS30 1440 15

KUSSINART DEEP SAUCE POT COMBO SET 
[WITH LID]
(Induction-Friendly)

CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

3 Pc Set 3KUS 10010 2

3 PC MODENA SET
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

3MOD

 Kadai with Glass Lid (2.7 Ltr.) 

Saucepan with Glass Lid (1.5 Ltr.) 

& Frypan (24 cm)

3710 6
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CAPACITY ITEM CODE PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

1, 1.5 & 2 Ltr. MIL3 2180 6

3 PC MILANO CASSEROLE COMBO SET 
[WITH GLASS LID]
(Induction-Friendly)

3 PC TRENTO COOKWARE SET
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

3TREN

SS Saucepan with Glass Lid (16 cm / 1.5 Ltr.)

Saucepot with Glass Lid (20 cm / 3 Ltr.)

Wok (20 cm / 1.5 Ltr.)

3055 6

2 PC COMO COOKWARE SET
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

COMO2
 Kadai with Glass Lid (20 cm / 1.5 Ltr.)

Saucepan (16 cm / 1.5 Ltr.)
1855 6

3 PC COMO COOKWARE SET
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

COMO3

 Saucepan (16 cm / 1.5 Ltr.) 

Wok with Common Lid (20 cm / 1.5 Ltr.) 

Saucepot with Glass Lid (20 cm / 3 Ltr.) 

2730 6

MAINZ CASSEROLE SET 
[WITH GLASS LID]
(Induction-Friendly)

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE MASTER 
CARTON

MZ2   14 cm -1.2 Ltr. / 16cm - 2 Ltr. 1270 6

MZ3   14 cm -1.2 Ltr. / 16 cm - 2 Ltr. / 18 cm - 2.7 Ltr. 2050 6

New
Product



56, Evergreen Industrial Estate,
Shakti Mill Lane, Mahalaxmi,
�Mumbai 400 011.
Tel: +91 22 6621 1200-01.
Website: www.vinodcookware.com
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